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Test Site WJ-SR11 & SIP-SR1 Test Engineer Lucas Wang & Yoniter Yang 

Test Date 2025-04-20 Test Band Band 12/17 

 

Channel Bandwidth 

(MHz) 

Frequency 

(MHz) 

Peak to Average 

Ratio (dB) 

Limit 

(dB) 

Result 

QPSK 

1.4 

699.7 5.72 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

707.5 5.65 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

715.3 4.92 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

3 

700.5 5.63 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

707.5 5.59 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

714.5 5.22 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

5 

701.5 5.67 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

707.5 5.66 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

713.5 5.46 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

10 

704.0 5.44 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

707.5 5.59 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

711.0 5.49 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

16QAM 

1.4 

699.7 6.61 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

707.5 6.53 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

715.3 5.90 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

3 

700.5 6.58 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

707.5 6.53 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

714.5 6.14 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

5 

701.5 6.50 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

707.5 6.49 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

713.5 6.31 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

10 

704.0 6.35 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

707.5 6.44 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

711.0 6.40 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

64QAM 

1.4 

699.7 7.36 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

707.5 7.40 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

715.3 6.54 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

3 
700.5 7.29 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

707.5 7.26 ≤ 13.00 Pass 
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Channel Bandwidth 

(MHz) 

Frequency 

(MHz) 

Peak to Average 

Ratio (dB) 

Limit 

(dB) 

Result 

714.5 7.09 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

5 

701.5 7.23 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

707.5 7.18 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

713.5 7.14 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

10 

704.0 7.10 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

707.5 7.12 ≤ 13.00 Pass 

711.0 7.09 ≤ 13.00 Pass 
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